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CHARACTERISTICS

100%cotton.140-145gsm approx.

Single jersey. T-shirt V-Neck.

 

  Box 50

        Pack 10

COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

RB
Royal Blue

AL
Azalea

CO
Coral

AP
Apple

  

 

NEW COLORS

NY
Navy
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 SIZE

EU S M L XL

Width 40 cm
15.7"

42 cm
16.5"

44 cm
17.3"

46 cm
18.1"

Length 63 cm
24.8"

65 cm
25.6"

67 cm
26.4"

69 cm
27.2"
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